In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

thl:ee;lsolvency Englgnd L | Q O 2

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

M

Companies House

e

2011 2/201 8 #378
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number I—O—’_ﬁ—l-s_ IT[?’TI?E

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full rBig Screen Productions 9 Limited

bold black capitals.

]

Liquidator's name

Full forenamefs) '_Lloyd

Surname |7Hinton

Liquidator’s address

Building nameinumberl 4th Floor Allan House

Street I 10 John Princes Street

Post town ’ London

County/Region ’V

Postcode IW ’T’F 0 ,—T ’T

Country |7

u Liquidator’s name @

Fu" forename(s) | © Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about

Sumame another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number I © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town f

County/Region ]7

Postcode T T T T T T T

Country IV

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

Ff [T [alolifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Signrm{iﬂ%te {

Liquidator’s signature

Signaty

X

Signature date

AT [efolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infermation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name .
Jerome Miranda

All information on this form wilt appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Insolve Plus Itd

Address

4th Floor Allan House

| 10 John Princes Street

Post town
London

County/Regicn

;‘IT*W(TEI_WFW—

Inx

Telephone

02074952348

Checilist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

0417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Big Screen Productions 9 Limited

on the || December 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

)
Full Name /_\wcm\:a ean

"-._‘_-/
Signed ﬁ Z

Dated I} /’)—/‘6
/7




Big Screen Productions 9 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at | | December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Investments 62,732,699.00 62,732,699.00
Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporaticn (62,620,617.00)
Surplus ¢/d 112,082.00
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Debtors 168,233.00 168,233.00
Cash at Bank 1.011.00 1,011.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 169,244.00

Signature Q Date _ 1% /7—/' %
i



Big Screen Productions 9 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at || December 2018

A - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 169,244.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 169,244.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
169,244.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 169,244.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 169,244.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 169,244.00
SURPLUS B/D 112,082.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Ingenious Resources Limited 137,951.00
Ingenious Media Investments Limited 3,000.00
140,951.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 140,375.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 140,375.00
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
t.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 140,374.00

Signature Date “//' 77/‘8



aumeudig

00°395°192°79

Zuyrezo] sajug g

00°219'079'79 VSN ‘0060-£ | 706 BIVHOH[ED ‘S|IH A}42A39 ‘004 xX0q Od uonesodiony wjd xo4 AImuay Yisnuam| 001D
00'000'E ofe 41 A0 "UOpUDT ‘asenbg uapjon Sl PS1WIN SIUBUISRAY] BIP3L] snoiuady) 0n
00°'156'LE| 96 1M ‘ucpuo ‘asenbg uapjog g PaNWI $324n0s3Y shoiuagu| 101D
7 sSUppY wWweEN Aay

s4031pa47) Auedwion - g
Po3IWIT § SUORDNPOJ4 U34d§ Sig
P37 SNid Ajosu]



] anyeudig

00°t 00°1 | 00°I Bueyo . ssrug Adeuipao |

001 00' 1 001 ArRUIpIO 96 41AA 'uopuo auenbg uspjon §) P33 Bp3Ly snotuady| 00IH
sateyg anpeA

dnpred dnpajed JOON  [euiwoN adA)

$52ppy aweN Aoy

siaployaseys - D
p3ajiwi 4 suonanpouad uaauadg 3i1g
P31 snid dAjosy|



